Cost Impact $72,650.00 Cost Code

Received From   Trades

Distribution Fletcher Rives (Hoar Construction, LLC), Daniel Romo , Bradley Barr (Hoar Construction, LLC), Stephen Flournoy (Hoar
Construction, LLC) 

Description COST
The APPROXIMATE net ADD is $72,650 (Seventy Two Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Dollars and no cents). This
is cost associated with the daily general conditions for this time period of (9) days which would be funded from
Owner's Contingency.

 
TIME

ADD Nine (9) working days. Phase II completion date is now December 27th, 2026, and Phase III completion

[...]

Distribution Fletcher Rives (Hoar Construction, LLC), Stephen Flournoy (Hoar Construction, LLC), Bradley Barr (Hoar Construction, LLC),
Daniel Romo  

Description SCOPE:   Incorporate deductive costs associated with Bulletin #18 dated 11/17/25 issued by Fitzpatrick Architects.
 
COST:     The net DEDUCT will be (-$124,908.00) (One hundred twenty four thousand nine hundred eight dollars and no cents).
                This amount will be credited to Owner's Contingency.
 
TIME:      No additional time is requested.
 

Trade Partner Description of Work Amount
IES Communication's Deduct all division 27 network switches from scope of work.

[...]

Distribution Jonathan Scott (Hoar Construction, LLC), Daniel Romo , Fletcher Rives (Hoar Construction, LLC), Bradley Barr (Hoar
Construction, LLC), Stephen Flournoy (Hoar Construction, LLC) 

Description SCOPE:   Incorporate costs associated with changing CP01 to CP02 for the Twelfth Court of Appeals.
 
COST:     The net ADD will be ($45,160.00) (Forty five thousand one hundred sixty dollars and no cents).
                This amount will be funded from Owner's Contingency.
 
TIME:      No additional time is requested.
 

Trade Partner Description of Work Amount

Winn Tile Cost to install CP02 at 7th floor Twelfth Court of Appeals and to provide already